
0603	 ©2003 TAMIYA0603	 ©2003 TAMIYA

	 7305070	 MFC-01 Unit

	 7305071	 Control Unit

	 7295012	 Speaker Unit

	 0005807	 A Parts

	 9005723	 B Parts

	 9005724	 C Parts

	 0005473	 G Parts

	 0225105	 X Parts

	 9400040	 LED Plate

	 9400042	 Cable Bag

	 7175095	 7P Harness

	 7175094	 5P Harness

	 7175093	 3P Harness

	 7325031	 Coupler Switch

	 7175096	 Head Light & Fog Lamp Bulbs (2 pcs.)

	 7175097	 Position Light/F

	 7175098	 Position Light/R

	 7175099	 Back Lamp

	 7175100	 Tail Lamp

	 7175113	 Winker/F (2 pcs.)

	 7175114	 Winker/R (2 pcs.)

	 7175101	 Roof Lamp

	 7175112	 Speed Indicator (3 pcs.)

	 9400047	 Counter Weight Bag

	 50590	 4mm Ball Connector (5 pcs.)

	 9400045	 Shock Absorber Tape Bag

	 4615005	 Mesh (2 pcs.)

	 50171	 Heat Resistant Double-Sided Tape

	 50595	 Nylon Band w/Metal Hook (10 pcs.)

	 50633	 4mm Adjuster (6 pcs.)

	 9400048	 Screw Bag A

	 9805859	 3x15mm Screw (4 pcs.)

	 9805853	 3x8mm Screw (5 pcs.)

	 9400049	 Screw Bag B

	 9805754	 3x8mm Tapping Screw (10 pcs.)

	 50573	 2x8mm Tapping Screw (10 pcs.)

	 50583	 3x15mm Tapping Screw (10 pcs.)

	 9400050	 Screw Bag C

	 9805696	 3x8mm Countersunk Head Screw (4 pcs.)

	 9805897	 3mm Flange Nut (10 pcs.)

	 9805827	 3mm Press Nut (5 pcs.)

	 9805896	 3mm Nut (10 pcs.)

	 50588	 2mm E-ring (15 pcs.)

	 9400055	 Screw Bag D

	 9805758	 2mm Washer (5 pcs.)

	 9400046	 Tool Bag

	 87025	 Ceramic Grease

	 7435074	 Vibration Motor

	 9400051	 Cable Tags & Control Unit Sticker

	 7325033	 Servo Extension Cable (20cm)

	 1050241	 Instructions

	 Parts code

56511	 Tractor Truck Multi-Function Control Unit

	 Parts code


		2009-12-11T23:04:00+0000
	Northern Monkey




